
SXMen's Ski Cross

FRI 3 NOV 2017     Start Time: 10:30

RESULTS BRACKET FINAL

SAAS-FEE (SUI)

FIS SKICROSS RACE 2

MUELLER Timo
DAVIES Oliver
TRAXLER Daniel
MARTIN Gil

MUELLER Timo
SOLFRONK Dominik
BACHSLEITNER Niklas

1
16
17

R
G
B

SUI
GER
GER

1
2

DNF

MARTIN Gil
MAEHLE Marius Heje
LEBER Bjoern
KAISER Lars

9
8

24
25

G
R
B
Y

SUI
NOR
GER
SUI

1
2
3
4

HARASSER Thomas
DORSCH Ferdinand
WEIL Georg
SAINZ Arnaud

5
12
21
28

R
G
B
Y

AUT
GER
GER
SUI

1
2
3
4

TRAXLER Daniel
DAVIES Oliver
BAUMANN Thomas
McNAB Jed

4
13
20
29

R
G
B
Y

AUT
GBR
SUI
GBR

1
2
3
4

BISCHOFBERGER Marc
CASTELLO Jamie Lee
FILLI Men
CROESE Riccardo

3
19
30
14

R
B
Y
G

SUI
ITA
SUI
ITA

1
2
3

DNS

LUNDE Henrik
BONNEFOND Tom
SCHWEIGHOFER Quirin
GUECI Giacomo

11
6

22
27

G
R
B
Y

NOR
FRA
GER
ITA

1
2
3
4

WINKLER Robert
RICHARD Lucas
MARRO Alex
BAUR Tobias

7
26
23
10

R
Y
B
G

AUT
SUI
SUI
GER

1
2
3

DNS

BERRY Joos
PAP Koppany
LYMANN Philippe
LUBASCH Noah

2
18
15
31

R
B
G
Y

SUI
HUN
SUI
SUI

1
2
3

DNS

MUELLER Timo
MARTIN Gil
MAEHLE Marius Heje
SOLFRONK Dominik

1
9
8

16

R
B
G
Y

SUI
SUI
NOR
GER

1
2
3
4

TRAXLER Daniel
DAVIES Oliver
HARASSER Thomas
DORSCH Ferdinand

4
13

5
12

R
Y
G
B

AUT
GBR
AUT
GER

1
2
3
4

BISCHOFBERGER Marc
BONNEFOND Tom
LUNDE Henrik
CASTELLO Jamie Lee

3
6

11
19

R
G
B
Y

SUI
FRA
NOR
ITA

1
2
3
4

BERRY Joos
WINKLER Robert
PAP Koppany
RICHARD Lucas

2
7

18
26

R
G
B
Y

SUI
AUT
HUN
SUI

1
2
3
4

1
13
4
9

R
Y
G
B

SUI
GBR
AUT
SUI

1
2
3
4

BISCHOFBERGER Marc
BERRY Joos
DAVIES Oliver
MUELLER Timo

3
2

13
1

B
G
Y
R

SUI
SUI
GBR
SUI

1
2
3
4

BISCHOFBERGER Marc
BERRY Joos
WINKLER Robert
BONNEFOND Tom

3
2
7
6

G
R
Y
B

SUI
SUI
AUT
FRA

1
2
3
4

WINKLER Robert
BONNEFOND Tom
TRAXLER Daniel
MARTIN Gil

7
6
4
9

B
G
R
Y

AUT
FRA
AUT
SUI

1
2
3
4

Note:
Bibs are assigned based upon seeding results. The competitor with the lowest bib of each heat starts with the red bib, the second lowest with the green, the third with blue
and the fourth with yellow.

1/8 Finals Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

Bib Eight Final - 1 (0) Rk

Bib Eight Final - 2 (0) Rk

Bib Eight Final - 3 (0) Rk

Bib Eight Final - 4 (0) Rk

Bib Eight Final - 5 (0) Rk

Bib Eight Final - 6 (0) Rk

Bib Eight Final - 7 (0) Rk

Bib Eight Final - 8 (0) Rk

Bib Quarter Final - 1 (0) Rk

Bib Quarter Final - 2 (0) Rk

Bib Quarter Final - 3 (0) Rk

Bib Quarter Final - 4 (0) Rk

Bib Semi Final - 2 (0) Rk

Bib Semi Final - 1 (0) Rk

Bib Final (0) Rk

Bib Small Final (0) Rk

BISCHOFBERGER Marc
BERRY Joos
DAVIES Oliver
MUELLER Timo
WINKLER Robert
BONNEFOND Tom
TRAXLER Daniel
MARTIN Gil

SUI
SUI
GBR
SUI
AUT
FRA
AUT
SUI

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

Final Ranking

WALDSPURGER Didi (SUI)

Technical Delegate
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